

***** If paying by Paypal see bottom of sheet also:

2008 EESCC FEE SCHEDULE

MEMBERSHIP:	\$15 Single	
	\$25 Family Membership (includes a couple living together and all children living with them aged 21 and below).	
ICEBREAKER:	\$30 Non-Member	\$29 if can of food donated
	\$25 Paid Member	\$24 if can of food donated
SERIES		
EVENT:	\$25 Non-Member	\$24 if can of food donated
	\$20 Member	\$19 if can of food donated

PREPAID FEES:

To prepay for 4-8 Series events, entrant **MUST be an EESCC member**. If joining at the same time as pre-paying, add membership fees also. Also, please see Pay Pal fee schedule below if paying by PayPal.

8 events: \$135 (discount of \$25)	\$127	When 8 cans of food brought
7 events: \$120 (discount of \$20)	\$113	When 7 cans of food brought
6 events: \$105 (discount of \$15)	\$99	When 6 cans of food brought
5 events: \$90 (discount of \$10)	\$85	When 5 cans of food brought
4 events: \$75 (discount of \$5.)	\$71	When 4 cans of food brought

No discount, if prepaying for less than 4 events.

***** Please bring all cans owed to your first event**

Pre-paying for IceBreaker is allowed, encouraged, and the entrant does not have to be a member to prepay for just IceBreaker.

Paypal fees: If paying by Paypal, additional fees will apply and will be approximately:

\$1.00-\$50.00 add \$2.00 \$51.00-\$100.00 add \$3.00 \$101.00-\$200.00 add \$5.00
Above \$200.00 add \$7.00

EESCC 2008 EVENT SCHEDULE

Ice Breaker	3/2	VRC
Test & Tune	3/29	Coca Cola
Event 1 & 2	4/19 & 4/20	Coca Cola
Event 3 & 4	5/31 & 6/1	VRC
Larison Rock	7/12 & 7/13	Oakridge
Event 5 & 6	8/9 & 8/10	Willamette Pass
Event 7 & 8	9/6 & 9/7	Coca Cola
Fast Grass	TBD	TBD
Banquet	11/1	TBD